Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa
Sirsa-125055 , Haryana

(NAAC Accredited University)
(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

Department of Sociology, Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa

Seat Allocation List (2nd Counselling)
Master of Arts (Sociology)

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in Master of Arts (Sociology) for the session 2024-25. the candidates whose names mentioned in this
admission list are required to visit the department/university on working days for documents verification.The fee will be deposited upto 25.07.2024 05:00 PM
after documents verification through onlinemode failing which provisional admission will be stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in documents will lead to
cancellation of his’her admission. All admissions are provisional.

Qualifying
Actual Admitted Examination
User Id Name Father Name Category Category Score Weightage

1 202402515 ATUL DINESH Genera Al 70.89 5 75.89

SHARMA KUMAR

SHARMA

2 202405324 GURMEET BALBIR SINGH Genera Al 61.23 10 71.23

SINGH
3 202406175 KRITIKA RISHI KUMAR General Al 64.60 5 69.60
4 202407880 SAKSHI DAYA RAM Genera Al 60.33 5 65.33
5 202405206 VINITA MALIK RAJESH MALIK General HOGC 53.61 10 63.61



10

11

12

13

14

User |d

202407803

202404323

202408197

202408079

202404112

202402228

202405704

202407979

202403311

SUSHILA

AARTI

NARENDER
KUMAR

KULWANT

VIRENDER
KUMAR

MOHIT KUMAR

KRISHAN

SAHIL

JAI SINGH

Father Name

SHRI RAM

VIJAY SINGH

RAJENDER
KUMAR

PARHLAD

RAMESH
PACHAR

NARESH
KUMAR

BANSI LAL

SANJAY
KUMAR

MADAN LAL

Actual
Category

SC

SC

General

General

General

General

General

Admitted
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

Qualifying
Examination
Score

54.25
53.00

56.39

50.78

55.75

54.92

47.00

48.92

48.67

Weightage

59.25

58.00

56.39

55.78

55.75

54.92

52.00

48.92

48.67



