Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa Sirsa-125055, Haryana

(NAAC Accredited University)
(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

Department of Sociology, Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa

Seat Allocation List (2nd Counselling)
Master of Arts (Sociology)

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in Master of Arts (Sociology) for the session 2024-25. the candidates whose names mentioned in this admission list are required to visit the department/university on working days for documents verification. The fee will be deposited upto 25.07.2024 05:00 PM after documents verification through onlinemode failing which provisional admission will be stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in documents will lead to cancellation of his/her admission. All admissions are provisional.

#	User Id	Name	Father Name	Actual Category	Admitted Category	Qualifying Examination Score	Weightage	Total Score
1	202402515	ATUL SHARMA	DINESH KUMAR SHARMA	General	AI	70.89	5	75.89
2	202405324	GURMEET SINGH	BALBIR SINGH	General	AI	61.23	10	71.23
3	202406175	KRITIKA	RISHI KUMAR	General	AI	64.60	5	69.60
4	202407880	SAKSHI	DAYA RAM	General	AI	60.33	5	65.33
5	202405206	VINITA MALIK	RAJESH MALIK	General	HOGC	53.61	10	63.61

#	User Id	Name	Father Name	Actual Category	Admitted Category	Qualifying Examination Score	Weightage	Total Score
6	202407803	SUSHILA	SHRI RAM	SC	HOGC	54.25	5	59.25
7	202404323	AARTI	VIJAY SINGH	SC	HOGC	53.00	5	58.00
8	202408197	NARENDER KUMAR	RAJENDER KUMAR	General	HOGC	56.39	0	56.39
9	202408079	KULWANT	PARHLAD	General	HOGC	50.78	5	55.78
10	202404112	VIRENDER KUMAR	RAMESH PACHAR	General	HOGC	55.75	0	55.75
11	202402228	MOHIT KUMAR	NARESH KUMAR	General	HOGC	54.92	0	54.92
12	202405704	KRISHAN	BANSI LAL	SC	HOGC	47.00	5	52.00
13	202407979	SAHIL	SANJAY KUMAR	General	HOGC	48.92	0	48.92
14	202403311	JAI SINGH	MADAN LAL	SC	HOGC	48.67	0	48.67